2023-07-23 19:30

| venue burgee

Rank Batnamn
1st

2nd  Alice

3rd Jordgubben
4th ET

5th

6th Out of control
7th

8th Emma

9th White Queen
10th  Wilda

11th  Tung XII
12th

13th  Wave Rider
14th  Infozone
15th

16th  Seaflex
17th  Morilla

18th  Freak Out
19th

20th  Thea

21st  Mirtillo

Sailwave results for SVENSKT MASTERSKAP 606 2022 at Sundsvall-Njurunda 2023

SVENSKT MASTERSKAP 606 2022

Sundsvall-Njurunda

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: AMS, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A

Segelnummer Klubb

357

420
493
931

226
905
871

858
879
909
428

896

920

875
918
935

916
914
470
869
247

Oxeldsunds
Segelsallskap

SNBK
Stenungsunds SS

Soéderhamn

Ssav
S606K
S606K

HSSS

Tralhavets Batklubb
Uppsala SS

S606K

Umea SS

Gefle Segel
Sallskap

S606K
SSK

Umea
Segelsallskap

Tralhavets batklubb
OXSS
SSAvV
HSSS
HSSS

file:///C:/Users/danie/AppData/Local/Temp/blw12D5.htm

HelmName

Erik Lindén

Pontus Jansson
Hans Oskarsson

Tomas Stromer

Per Bostrom
Peter Pohl

Thomas
Lundberg

Anders Karén
Anders Hjelmblad
Mikael Gelin

Bjorn Borje
Gustavsson

Petter
Conradsson

Lars Ostlund

Aron Svedin
Linus H60k

Olle Heimersson

Markus Bjork
Gunnar Rehn
Torgny Bergh
Anders Hanson

Joakim Enerud

CrewName

Gustav Theander

Oscar Walheim
Christer Sorvik
Erik Lindqvist

Fredrik Edgren
Hans Guste

Mathias Lundberg

Mikael Persson
Johan Skantorp
Myran Olsson

Jonas Lindberg

Jakob Isaksson

Hans Mehlstrand

Vasiilj Gunnermarrk
Marcus H66k

Owe Andersson

Anders Bengtsson
Stefan Eriksson
Anders Bostrém
Sandra Hansson

Emma Enerud

R1
1.0

4.0
5.0
2.0

8.0
6.0
12.0

13.0
3.0

10.0
15.0

16.0

9.0

18.0
250
11.0

19.0
(28.0)
21.0
22.0
7.0

R2
3.0

8.0
(21.0)
4.0

(16.0)
12.0
6.0

5.0
2.0
9.0
13.0

15.0

1.0

24.0
22.0
18.0

25.0
20.0
7.0

11.0
10.0

R3
3.0

1.0
8.0
16.0

6.0
4.0
12.0

5.0
(30.0)
2.0
10.0

15.0

21.0

(26.0)
24.0
17.0

(31.0)
13.0
20.0
19.0
27.0

R4
2.0

1.0
13.0
5.0

3.0
14.0
9.0

4.0
16.0
(20.0)
15.0

6.0

(23.0)

12.0
10.0
11.0

7.0
8.0
18.0
19.0
22.0

R5
3.0

4.0
1.0
7.0

8.0
2.0
(17.0)

11.0
19.0
15.0
9.0

5.0

12.0

6.0
10.0
24.0

16.0
14.0
21.0
(27.0)
(28.0)

R6
1.0

(20.0)
11.0
3.0

7.0
(18.0)
4.0

(26.0)
2.0
16.0
10.0

14.0

15.0

5.0
8.0
6.0

19.0
13.0
12.0
21.0
250

R7
(11.0)

3.0
2.0
8.0

1.0
14.0
5.0

13.0
6.0
7.0
9.0

21.0

15.0

12.0
4.0
(28.0)

10.0
18.0
19.0
22.0
25.0

R8
5.0

3.0
1.0
2.0

14.0
7.0

8.0
19.0
6.0
(17.0)

(25.0)

9.0

21.0
(28.0)
12.0

10.0
27.0
(22.0)
4.0
13.0

Levent burgee

R9
11.0

12.0
2.0

(35.0
BFD)

1.0
4.0
6.0

7.0
5.0
14.0
3.0

10.0

23.0

8.0
9.0
13.0

19.0
16.0
21.0
26.0
22.0

Total
40.0

56.0
64.0
82.0

64.0
81.0
82.0

92.0
102.0
99.0
101.0

127.0

128.0

132.0
140.0
140.0

156.0
157.0
161.0
171.0
179.0

Nett
29.0

36.0
43.0
47.0

48.0
63.0
65.0

66.0
72.0
79.0
84.0

102.0

105.0

106.0
112.0
112.0

125.0
129.0
139.0
144.0
151.0
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Rank Batnamn

22nd

23rd
24th
25th

26th

27th

28th
29th
30th

31st

32nd
33rd

34th

Gweilo

Schack Matt

Vaghals

Ekliptikan
Azurit

Lule

Darth Vader

Experience Il

Keep on
moving

Segelnummer Klubb

836

934
822
813

161

285

923
101
600

516

414
424

351

KSSS

SNBK

S606K

SNBK
Sundsvalls
Segelsallskap

Ornskéldsviks
Segelsallskap

SNBK
SNBK
SNBK

HSSS

HSSS
S606K

SNBK
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Sailwave results for SVENSKT MASTERSKAP 606 2022 at Sundsvall-Njurunda 2023

HelmName

Mikael Willdal

Daniel Solberg

Jonas Hamberg

Ake Meden

Bjorn Karjel

Oscar Jansson

Thomas Solberg

Anton Svalberg

Jens Schedin

Fredrik
Andersson

Bengt Andersson

Polly Margareta
Malmberg

Klas Nicolasisen

Code
BFD
DNC
DNE
DNS
DSQ

Description

CrewName R1

Carl Johan Willdal 20.0

Daniel Brodén 17.0
Gunnar Aleus 14.0

Anna-Lena Nilsson 24.0

Filip Karel, Jan Bjork 23.0

Emma Jansson 29.0

Marten Andersson 26.0
Anders Svalberg 27.0

Vilmer Schedin, 30.0
Joakim Schedin

Per Brinkberg 32.0
Kjell Jansson 31.0
Magnus Engsall 33.0
Henrik Olofsson (35.0
DNC)

Scoring codes used

Black flag disqualification under rule 30.4

Did not come to the starting area

Disqualification (other then DGM) not excludable under rule 90.3(b)

Came to the start area but did not start

Disqualification

R2
27.0

23.0
19.0
31.0

29.0

14.0

(32.0)
28.0
17.0

26.0

30.0
33.0

35.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R3
7.0

23.0
14.0
11.0

9.0

25.0

18.0
22.0
28.0

(33.0)

(32.0)
29.0

35.0
DNC

R4
27.0

24.0
(32.0)
17.0

21.0

(30.0)

26.0
31.0
29.0

25.0

28.0
(34.0)

33.0

RS
13.0

(25.0)
23.0
20.0

(34.0)

26.0

22.0
32.0
18.0

31.0

29.0
30.0

33.0

Points

35
35
35
35
35

R6
27.0

17.0
220
9.0

240

29.0

23.0
(33.0)
28.0

30.0

31.0
32.0

34.0

R7
20.0

16.0
27.0

(35.0
DSQ)

24.0

26.0

17.0
23.0

(35.0
DNS)

30.0

29.0
31.0

32.0

R8
15.0

16.0
18.0
24.0

23.0

20.0

31.0
26.0

35.0
DNC

33.0

29.0
30.0

32.0

R9

(35.0
BFD)

20.0
25.0

35.0
DNE

18.0

15.0

24.0
17.0

35.0
DNC

27.0

30.0
28.0

29.0

Total
191.0

181.0
194.0
206.0

205.0

214.0

219.0
239.0
255.0

267.0

269.0
280.0

298.0

Nett
156.0

156.0
162.0
171.0

171.0

184.0

187.0
206.0
220.0

234.0

237.0
246.0

263.0

212


http://www.sailwave.com/

